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materials  of  construction

flo – trex valve schedule

tag qty ftv-fs model and size configuration flange rating pump description

  ansi 125 

ansi 125 
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File No: 35.511
Date: september 20, 2013
Supersedes: 35.511
Date: november 26, 2010

FLO -TRE X VALVES ANSI  125 FL ANGED   
STR AIGHT SIZES 14"-  24"    |   S U B M I T T A L

pressure /  temper ature chart                                                   
Flange rating: ansi 125 

Body: Cast Iron (a126 clb) 
Disc: epdm

Disc holder : Carbon steel

Seat: Cast bronze

Stem: Stainless steel type 304

Spring: Stainless steel type 304

O-Rings: epdm

Metering ports (2): Brass

(13.8) 200

(6.9) 100

(0.0) 0

pr
es

su
re

 -
 p

si
g 

(b
ar

)

temperature – °f (°c)

0
(-17.8)

50
(10.0)

100
(37.8)

150
(65.6)

200
(93.3)

250
(121.1)



flow r ate /  pressure drop chart                                      

submittal
Flo-trex valves ansi 125 flanged
Straight sizes 14" – 24"

2

dimensions in inches (mm) weight

model size a b d f g m lbs (kg)

FTV-14FS 14.00 (350) 32.84 (834) 24.80 (630) 32.09 (815) 10.79 (271) 21.00 (533) 3.74 (95) 816 (370.0)

FTV-16FS 16.00 (400) 39.45 (1002) 30.71 (780) 39.17 (995) 12.76 (324) 23.50 (597) 4.72 (120) 1588 (720.0)

FTV-18FS 18.00 (450) 43.50 (1105) 33.46 (850) 43.11 (1095) 14.17 (360) 25.00 (635) 5.51 (140) 1852 (840.0)

FTV-20FS 20.00 (500) 48.90 (1242) 39.17 (995) 48.23 (1225) 17.52 (445) 27.50 (699) 6.10 (155) 2536 (1150.0)

FTV-24FS 24.00 (600) 55.43 (1242) 42.72 (1085) 53.15 (1350) 19.37 (492) 32.00 (813) 6.89 (175) 2734 (1240.0)
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